Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/7 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

iyodd

Early Odds Proofing for June 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 16:15 Chester |Airmax 3.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 51.81
Single 30th 13:50 Windsor |Indian Sounds 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 52.81
Single 30th 13:40 Curragh |All The King's 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - 53.81
Men
Single 29th 20:15 Chester [Macaque 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 53.81
Single 29th 17:00 Our Little Pony 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 54.81
Doncaster
Single 29th 16:00 Crystal 13.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 55.81
Doncaster Moonlight
Single 28th 17:20 Porrima 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 48.61
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:00 Bacacarat 3.50 1.00 Non-runner - 49.61
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 16:50 Amazour 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 49.61
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:00 Tahreek 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 44.61
Nottingham
Single 28th 15:40 Frown 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 41.61
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 14:40 Red Cymbal 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 36.11
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 13:30 Pickett's 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 37.11
Newcastle Charge
(A.W)
Single 27th 19:20 Bath Secretfact 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 32.61
Single 27th 18:50 Bath Klass Action 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.61
Single 27th 18:10 Kempton |Keska 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 33.61
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:20 Sonneofpresen 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 34.61
\Worcester ting
Single 26th 20:25 Pearl Of The 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 35.61
Ballinrobe West
Single 26th 19:40 Newbury |Teodoro 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 36.61
Single 26th 17:15 Brighton |Roy Rocket 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 31.61
Single 26th 17:00 Beverley |Bop It 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 27.61
Single 26th 16:45 Brighton |Full Suit 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.61
Single 26th 16:45 Brighton |Cosmogyral 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 29.61
Single 26th 15:45 Brighton |Swiss Cross 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.61
Single 25th 20:30 Conrad 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.61
Kilbeggan Hastings
Single 25th 19:40 Windsor |Music Society 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 32.61
Single 25th 15:00 Emjayem 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 33.61
Chepstow
Single 25th 14:45 Timeforwest 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 34.61
Southwell
Single 25th 14:00 Comporta 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.61
Chepstow
Single 24th 15:50 Hexham |Cathal's Star 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.61
Single 24th 15:10 Northandsouth 8.50 1.00 Non-runner - 31.61
\Worcester
Single 23rd 18:30 Lingfield |Just Right 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.61
Single 23rd 17:25 Ayr Equitant 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.61
Single 23rd 15:05 Ascot Idaho 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 33.61
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 14:50 Gowran |Kuraka 3.25 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 34.61
Park
Single 23rd 14:40 Redcar |lcefall 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 35.61
Single 23rd 14:35 Perth Little Stevie 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.61
Single 23rd 14:10 Good Fortune 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 37.61
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 14:00 Perth Champagne To 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 38.61
Go
Single 22nd 19:40 Ayr Atkinson 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 39.61
Grimshaw
Single 22nd 18:35 Limerick |Overcoming 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 40.61
Single 22nd 18:00 Limerick |Amaira 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 41.61
Single 22nd 15:30 Redcar |Kit Marlowe 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 42.61
Single 21st 19:15 Ffos Las |Weyburn 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 43.61
Single 21st 18:50 Lingfield |Disruptor 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 44.61
(A.W)
Single 21st 18:30 \/ocatus 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 45.61
Leopardstown
Single 21st 17:40 Ripon Balgowlah 13.00 1.00 Non-runner - 46.61
Single 21st 17:20 Richenza 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 46.61
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:45 \Volevo Lui 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 47.61
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:20 Ascot Stradivarius 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 39.61
Single 21st 15:30 Alfarris 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 37.61
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:30 Ascot Land Force 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.11
Single 20th 19:50 Ripon Isabella 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 35.11
Single 20th 19:30 Wexford |Ornua 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 36.11
Single 20th 16:05 Uttoxeter|River Of 13.00 1.00 Non-runner - 32.78
Intrigue
Single 20th 15:55 Hamilton |Admiral Rooke 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.78
Single 20th 14:55 Uttoxeter|llewin Geez 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 33.78
Single 19th 21:00 Beverley [Bollin Ted 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.78
Single 19th 19:30 Beverley |El Astronaute 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 32.78
Single 19th 18:30 Beverley |Victory 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 33.78
Command
Single 19th 18:20 Sligo Krispen 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 31.53
Single 19th 17:20 Stratford |Elysian Prince 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.53
Single 19th 16:35 Thirsk  |Mutadaffeq 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.53
Single 19th 14:30 Ascot Limato 17.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 25.53
Single 19th 13:40 Thirsk  |Samantha 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.53
James
Single 18th 21:00 Windsor [Fitzsimmons 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.53
Single 18th 17:00 Carlisle |Poetic Steps 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.53
Single 18th 15:05 Ayr Star Cracker 3.25 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29.53
Single 18th 14:15 Carlisle |Theatre Of War 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.53
Single 17th 17:25 Salisbury|Open Wide 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 31.53
Single 17th 16:40 Dubai Acclaim 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.53
Doncaster
Single 17th 16:25 Salisbury|Shabaaby 3.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.53
Single 17th 15:55 Salisbury|Sunsprite 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 28.53
Single 16th 20:25 Fontwell |Between The 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.53
Waters
Single 16th 20:10 Leicester|A Sure 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.53
\Welcome
Single 16th 17:50 Fontwell |Versifier 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.53
Single 16th 16:40 York Jfoul 3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.53
Single 16th 16:35 Limerick |Overcoming 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 28.53
Single 16th 15:35 York Beshaayir 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 29.53
Single 16th 14:10 Chester |Marie's 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 30.53
Diamond
Single 16th 14:05 Sandown|Mokaatil 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.78




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 19:55 Aintree  |Valseur Du 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 28.78
Granval
Single 15th 18:50 Aintree |Fact Of The 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.78
Matter
Single 15th 15:10 Sandown|Character 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 30.78
Witness
Single 15th 14:20 York Across Dubai 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 31.78
Single 14th 20:25 Haydock |Medalla De 19.00 1.00 Non-runner - 32.78
Oro
Single 14th 18:40 Uttoxeter|Cabaret Queen 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 32.78
Single 14th 18:10 Uttoxeter|Western 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.03
Breeze
Single 14th 16:45 Bright Saffron 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.03
Yarmouth
Single 13th 17:10 Haydock |Viscount Loftus 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 32.03
Single 13th 16:50 Tivoli 6.50 1.00 Non-runner - 33.03
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:40 Haydock |African Jazz 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.03
Single 13th 16:00 Polar Light 6.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 34.03
'Yarmouth
Single 13th 15:40 Haydock |Maverick 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 35.03
Officer
Single 13th 14:20 My Maharani 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 31.53
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 12th 20:20 Lingfield [Voi 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 32.53
Single 12th 17:15 Thirsk  |Fink Hill 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33.53
Single 12th 16:30 Salisbury|Recordman 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.53
Single 12th 15:00 Salisbury|Pilot Wings 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 35.53
Single 12th 14:30 Salisbury|Wufud 1.90 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 36.53
Single 11th 20:50 Windsor |Miracle Works 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 37.53
Single 11th 20:40 Highly Sprung 13.00 1.00 Win 1 10.20 38.53
Pontefract
Single 11th 19:20 Windsor |Here And Now 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 28.33
Single 11th 16:00 Brighton |Roundabout 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.33
Magic
Single 11th 15:15 Jeannot De 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.33
\Worcester Nonant
Single 10th 17:30 Lamya 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 31.33
Goodwood
Single 10th 15:45 Mancini 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 32.33
Goodwood
Single 10th 14:55 Whitehall 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.90 26.33
Nottingham
Single 9th 17:50 Lingfield |Sheila's Rock 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.43
Single 9th 17:30 Jacob Black 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.25 25.43
Musselburgh
Single 9th 16:00 Haydock |Dutch 2.88 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.18
Connection
Single 9th 15:15 Beverley |Kodyanna 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.10 24.18
Single 9th 14:50 Haydock |What A Home 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.08
Single 9th 14:05 Beverley |Alrahaal 2.62 1.00 Win 1 1.62 20.08
Single 8th 20:00 Haydock [Saving Grace 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.46
Single 8th 19:25 Haydock |Dirchill 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.46
Single 8th 17:45 Clonmel |Talsara 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 20.46
Single 8th 16:00 Carlisle |Emerald 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.46
Rocket
Single 8th 15:00 Carlisle |Lady Dancealof] 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.46
Single 8th 14:10 Brighton |Kalagia 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.46
Single 7th 19:35 Sandown|Infrastructure 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.46
Single 7th 19:25 Bella Estrella 4.50 1.00 Non-runner - 24.46
Leopardstown
Single 7th 19:15 Carlisle |Kelly's Dino 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4.40 24.46
Single 7th 17:45 Moravia 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 20.06
Leopardstown
Single 7th 15:30 Haydock |Quayside 9.50 1.00 Win 1 7.23 16.06




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 7th 13:50 Nicklaus 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.83
Yarmouth
Single 6th 19:40 Inner Circle 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.83
\Wetherby
Single 6th 16:55 Navan |Ringside 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.83
Humour
Single 6th 16:40 Uttoxeter|Cusheen 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - 11.83
Bridge
Single 6th 16:30 Hamilton |Afandem 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.83
Single 6th 15:25 Navan |Griffyndor 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12.83
Single 6th 13:40 Uttoxeter|Excellent Team 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 13.83
Single 5th 20:45 Blazed 3.75 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 11.08
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 5th 18:25 Lockeen Girl 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12.08
Kilbeggan
Single 5th 18:05 Dakota Grey 6.50 1.00 Non-runner - 13.08
Southwell
Single 5th 16:45 Fontwell |Mason Dixon 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.08
Single 5th 15:15 Fontwell |Peculiar Places 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.08
Single 4th 18:15 Windsor |Leading Spirit 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.08
Single 4th 16:40 Leicester|Shareef Star 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.08
Single 4th 16:10 Leicester|Zain City 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.08
Single 4th 15:50 Newton |All Kings 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.08
Abbot
Single 4th 15:10 Leicester|Di Fede 6.50 1.00 Win 1 3.85 19.08
Single 3rd 15:45 Listowel |Understate 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.23
Single 3rd 14:00 Perth Templenaboe 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.23
Single 2nd 20:30 Kinglami 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.75 17.23
Chepstow
Single 2nd 16:30 Epsom |Masar 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 14.48
Single 2nd 15:35 Navan |Apparition 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.52
Single 2nd 15:25 Maggies Angel 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.52
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 13:40 Money For 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.48
Musselburgh  |Luck
Single 2nd 13:30 Hexham |Mac Cennetig 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1.48
Single 1st 20:30 Bath Charming 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 2.48
Guest
Single 1st 19:25 Bath Pastime 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - -1.02
Single 1st 19:10 Popping Corks 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.02
Goodwood
Single 1st 18:50 Bath Acquirer 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.02
Single 1st 17:30 Catterick |Kachess 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 0.98
Single 1st 16:55 Catterick |Private Matter 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.98 1.98
Single 1st 16:45 Market |Tequila Secret 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -1
Rasen

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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